:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8327004

Feb 01, 2024 - 00:41 (UTC)

In epoch 260,218 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 77309 - 0.017458829 ETH®
39.66 USD

2 77310 - 0.017447681 ETH®
39.64 USD

3 77311 - 0.017284027 ETH&®
39.26 USD

4 77312 - 0.017300850 ETH®
39.30 USD

S 77313 - 0.060430249 ETH®
137.29 USD

6 77314 - 0.017276306 ETH®
39.25 USD

7 77315 - 0.017333014 ETH®
39.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8327004
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/260218
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77309
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77310
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77311
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77312
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77313
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77314
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77315

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

77316

77317

77318

77319

77320

77321

77323

77324

Validator Id

1126772

Amount

0.017314801
39.33 USD

0.017309946
39.32 USD

0.017258882
39.21 USD

0.017379086
39.48 USD

0.017594170
39.97 USD

0.017246138
39.18 USD

0.017340399
39.39 USD

0.017232474
39.15 USD

0.017372889
39.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.042443069

96.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77316
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77317
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77318
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77319
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77320
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77321
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77322
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77323
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/77324
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126772

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



