

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-13 04:52 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8327004</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 01, 2024 · 00:41 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 260,218 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	77309	- 0.017458829 ETH � 39.66 USD
<u>2</u>	77310	- 0.017447681 ETH � 39.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>77311</u>	- 0.017284027 ETH � 39.26 USD
<u>4</u>	77312	- 0.017300850 ETH � 39.30 USD
<u>5</u>	77313	- 0.060430249 ETH � 137.29 USD
<u>6</u>	77314	- 0.017276306 ETH 39.25 USD
<u>7</u>	77315	- 0.017333014 ETH 39.37 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>77316</u>	- 0.017314801 ETH � 39.33 USD
9	77317	- 0.017309946 ETH
<u>10</u>	77318	- 0.017258882 ETH
<u>11</u>	77319	- 0.017379086 ETH
<u>12</u>	77320	- 0.017594170 ETH � 39.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>77321</u>	- 0.017246138 ETH � 39.18 USD
<u>14</u>	77322	- 0.017340399 ETH � 39.39 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>77323</u>	- 0.017232474 ETH � 39.15 USD
<u>16</u>	77324	- 0.017372889 ETH � 39.47 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1126772</u>	+ 0.042443069 ETH � 96.42 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.